




CANDIDATE NAME 

JOHNSTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

HALL, THURMAN BUTLER II 

SESSOMS, THERESA GARLAND 

JOHNSON, DOROTHY G 

SUTTON, TODD PARRISH 

BARBOUR, JASON SCOTT 

Feb 15, 201811 :13 am 

NAME ON BALLOT 

Butler Hall 

Terri Sessoms 

Dorothy G. Johnson 

Todd P. Sutton 

Jason S. Barbour 

JOHNSTON BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST 

CRITERIA: Election: 11/06/2018, Show Contest w/o Candidate: " 

PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS 

02/12/2018 

02/12/2018 

02/12/2018 

02/12/2018 

02/12/2018 

CONT_CAND_rpt_J.rpt 

P.O. BOX 1242 

PO BOX449 

201 OAKDALE AVE 

10298 OLD BEULAH RD 

1755 JOYNER BRIDGE RD 

FOUR OAKS, NC 27524 

SMITHFIELD. NC 27577 

CLAYTON, NC 27520 

KENLY, NC 27542 

FOUR OAKS, NC 27524 
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